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Marcus Jewish Community Center of Atlanta

2007 Harris Jacobs Spring Softball

         American League          Home/Work           Email

1. Rick Strange   

404-597-9121
2. David Cervasio

404-822-1109 / 404-874-0154   dcervasio@bellsouth.net 

3. Jody Blanke

770-992-9991 / 678-547-6313   jody83@aol.com
4. Gene Benator

770-998-4689 / 404-983-5555   gene@benatorpublishing.com 

National League

5. Mike Rand

770-394-8514 / 770-829-3728   mrand@beazer.com
6. Kevin Sachs        
404-542-2122                                digitalsax@yahoo.com 
7. Todd Starr

770-569-1479 / 770-889-1212   tstarr@altairsignandlight.com
8. Dave Weinsier

678-339-0275 / 678-665-2275  david.weinsier@towersperrin.com 
Games until Memorial Day played at Blackburn Park
Home team listed 2nd

Sunday March 11
            Field 1   Field 2

8:20    6 v 8      2 v 3
10:00  5 v 7     1 v 4
Sunday March 18
           Field 1    Field 2

8:20      7 v 6   3 v 1
10:00   8 v 5   4 v 2
Sunday March 25 

           Field 1    Field 2

8:20     5 v 6     1 v 2
10:00   8 v 7    3 v 4
Sunday April 1
          Field 1   Field 2

8:20    8 v 2    7 v 1
10:00  3 v 5    6 v 4
Sunday April 15
          Field 1   Field 2

8:20    1 v 5     2 v 6
10:30  7 v 3    4 v 8
Sunday April 22
          Field 1   Field 2

8:20    4 v 7    6 v 1
10:00  5 v 2    3 v 8
Sunday April 29
         Field 1   Field 2

8:20    1 v 8   5 v 4
10:00  2 v 7   6 v 3
Sunday May 6
         Field 1   Field 2

8:20    7 v 5   3 v 2
10:00  8 v 6   4 v 1
Sunday May 20  

         Field 1   Field 2

8:20   7 v 6    2 v 4
10:00 5 v 8    1 v 3
Sunday June 3
 ( Zaban Park )
         Field 4   Field 5
6pm   8 v 7    4 v 3
7:30   6 v 5    2 v 1
Season Championship

Sunday June 10
                Field 4              

 Field 5

8:45 
#4 v #1           

#3 v #2

10:30 
Championship Game  
Consolation Game

Single Elimination Tournament

Sunday June 17
 
   Field 4            Field 5

8:45   
#1 v #8 (A)   #2 v #7 (C)

10:30 
#4 v #5 (B)   #3 v #6 (D)

Sunday June 24 

   Field 4                           

8:45 
    Win A v Win B ( E )
10:30 
    Win C v Win D ( F )
Sunday July 1
   
Field 4                 
8:45  
Win E v Win F ( Championship)
10:30 
ALL STAR GAME






